National Arts Centre

Peter Herrndorf
President and CEO
National Arts Centre

1 March-31 March 2012

Business travel expenses

Ottawa

Airfare Ground Meals and | Other
Destination Date(s) (round trip) Transport | Accomm. (Incidentals|Expenses| Total Description
Feb 27t to - Interview with English
Toronto Mar 3th 389.00 129.20 0.00 0.00 21.24 | 539.44 [Theatre Artistic Director
candidate
Ottawa [Mar 3™ 389.00 72.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 461.56 -Weekend meetings at NAC
Mar 8t to Mar - Interview with English
Toronto 11th 778.00 113.28 0.00 0.00 14.16 | 905.44 [Theatre Artistic Director
candidate
th
Ottawa MZF ii”‘ to 429.00 106.19 0.00 0.00 12.39 | 547.58 |-Meetings at NAC
th i .
Toronto  [ar 141 to 738.00 | 140.71 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 878.71 [ GGPAAreceptionin
Mar 15 Toronto
Mar 15% to - Interview with English
Ottawa Mar 16t 349.00 76.22 0.00 0.00 6.20 431.42 [Theatre Artistic Director
candidate in Ottawa
Toronto |Mar 29th 389.00 76.21 0.00 0.00 6.19 471.40 -Canadian Stage Gala
Calgary-
Banft-  Iyar 30t to -Canadian Arts Summit held
Calgary 1,541.48 309.73 586.35 0.00 10.62 |2,448.18|
Toronto- Apr 2nd in Banff, Alberta




National Arts Centre

Total

5,002.48

1,024.1

586.35

0.00

70.80

6,683.73

*all funds are in CDN



